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Women / J5 / 13 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francesca Pantano238
Tumble Techs JOGA

8.500 7.150 8.3508.000 32.000
1 9 3T 2 1 

1 

Angela Mendez336
Surgent's WF JOGA

8.400 7.750 7.8757.850 31.875
4T 2 6 9 2 

2 

Sierra Allende372
Surgent's RP JOGA

8.400 7.400 8.5007.500 31.800
4T 6 10T 1 3 

3 

Jena Willigan188
Shields JOGA

8.150 7.850 8.2007.200 31.400
13T 1 15 3T 4 

4 

Luisa Marsh388
DC JOGA

8.100 7.550 7.6508.075 31.375
16T 3T 2 12T 5 

5 

Faith Arajuwa292
Elite JOGA

8.200 7.300 7.7258.000 31.225
12 7T 3T 11 6 

6 

Luana Tepper170
Premier JOGA

8.425 7.450 7.9507.275 31.100
2T 5 14 8 7 

7 

Gianna Qiu377
Surgent's RP JOGA

8.425 6.900 7.5508.100 30.975
2T 11T 1 14 8 

8 

Sophia DaSilva381
Surgent's RP JOGA

8.350 6.600 8.1007.900 30.950
7T 14T 5 6 9 

9 

Carmela Mcgoey206
Monmouth JOGA

8.150 7.300 7.7507.450 30.650
13T 7T 12 10 10 

10 

Gabby Saujani384
DC JOGA

8.350 6.800 7.6507.550 30.350
7T 13 8T 12T 11 

11 

Helena Lehman370
Surgent's RP JOGA

8.400 6.250 8.0257.550 30.225
4T 17T 8T 7 12 

12 

Hannah Lawrence185
Shields JOGA

8.100 7.550 7.5256.900 30.075
16T 3T 20 15 13 

13 

Sienna Ulrich168
Premier JOGA

8.150 6.250 8.2007.400 30.000
13T 17T 13 3T 14 

14 

Kyla Talty187
Shields JOGA

7.950 7.100 8.1506.300 29.500
21 10 21 5 15 

15 

Lily Marcus237
Tumble Techs JOGA

8.350 6.400 7.5006.950 29.200
7T 16 18T 16 16 

16 

Lilliana Castelan210
TNT JOGA

8.100 6.900 6.9507.050 29.000
16T 11T 16T 22 17 

17 

Diane Morrow338
Surgent's WF JOGA

8.000 6.150 7.3007.500 28.950
19T 19 10T 19 18 

18 

Sophia Marano269
Diamond JOGA

8.350 6.600 7.4506.250 28.650
7T 14T 22 17 19 

19 

Elizabeth Angell146
Rock JOGA

8.350 5.000 7.3257.750 28.425
7T 20 7 18 20 

20 

Lily Pendlebury224
Champions JOGA

8.000 3.100 7.1007.050 25.250
19T 21 16T 21 21 

21 

Kayla Pendlebury223
Champions JOGA

7.700 3.050 7.2006.950 24.900
22 22 18T 20 22 

22 
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